
BLOCKS
3 1/3 yards

Fat Eighth

Fat Quarters

½ yards

Block Background 

Block Prints

Block Prints

Block Prints

3027-18 
20434-21

3024-17 
20437-15

3020-16		  3022-17			  3023-12 
20433-15		  20436-15		  20432-13

3020-14		  3021-16			  3022-12 
20431-14		  20433-14		  20431-13

3023-15		  3026-13 
20436-14		  20436-13

FINISHING
1 yard

1 ¼ yards

¾ yard

4 ⅞ yards

Block Accent

Borders

Binding

Backing

3026-11 
20431-16

3026-15 
20435-22

3025-16 
20434-14

3024-11 
20431-11

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny 
Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Stitched by Fig Tree Quilts for Moda 
Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU 
from this collection.

Pressed Flowers Quilt Along
STITCHED Fabric Conversion

& Setting

© 2023 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express 
written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.
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BLOCKS
3 1/3 yards

Fat Eighth

Fat Quarters

½ yards

Block Background 

Block Prints

Block Prints

Block Prints

3027-18 
2944-33

3024-17 
2946-33

3020-16		  3022-17			  3023-12 
2949-33		  2946-36		  1445-33

3020-14		  3023-15		  3021-16 
2945-88		  2951-88		  2957-88

3022-12		  3026-13 
1442-33		  1444-33

FINISHING
1 yard

1 ¼ yards

¾ yard

4 ⅞ yards

Block Accent

Borders

Binding

Backing

3026-11 
2948-88

3026-15 
2950-34

3025-16 
2947-88

3024-11  
2957-33

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill 
Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Memories in Redwork by Stacy West and 
Butter Churn Basics by Kim Diehl for Marcus Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the 
corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

& Setting

Pressed Flowers Quilt Along
REDWORK Fabric Conversion

© 2023 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express 
written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.
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3 1/3 yards

Fat Eighth

Fat Quarters

½ yards

Block Background 

Block Prints

Block Prints

Block Prints

3027-18 
3039-14

3024-17 
3035-15

3020-16		  3022-17			  3023-12 
3030-14		  3034-13		  3033-16

3020-14		  3023-15		  3026-13 
3031-16			  3032-15		  3032-14

3022-12		  3021-16 
3035-16		  3033-17

1 yard

1 ¼ yards

¾ yard

4 ⅞ yards

Block Accent

Borders

Binding

Backing

3026-11 
3038-13

3026-15 
3036-11

3025-16 
3037-16

3024-11 
3033-11

& Setting

Pressed Flowers Quilt Along
BLUEWORK Fabric Conversion
The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill 
Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Blueberry Delight by Bunny Hill Designs for 
Moda Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU 
from this collection.

BLOCKS

FINISHING

© 2023 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express 
written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.
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3026-11 
C10923-SONGBIRD

3026-15 
C10930-FROSTING

3025-16 
C7365-RED

3024-11  
C10937-CLOUD

BLOCKS

FINISHING

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by 
Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from 
Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Stitch, Bee Backgrounds, Bee Cross 
Stitch and Autumn Love by Lori Holt for Riley Blake Designs. The second 
fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

Pressed Flowers Quilt Along
COTTAGE Fabric Conversion

3 1/3 yards

Fat Eighth

Fat Quarters

½ yards

Block Background

Block Prints

Block Prints

Block Prints

3027-18 
C747-JADE

3024-17 
C10935-SONGBIRD

3022-17				               3020-16			   3023-12 
C10927-SONGBIRD	           C10933-COTTAGE		          C10931-LEAF

3023-15				               3020-14			   3021-16 
C6409-CAYENNE		            C10932-CAYENNE		  C10934-CAYENNE

3022-12			          	            3026-13 
C10925-GREEN		                C10932-ALPINE

1 yard

1 ¼ yards

¾ yard

4 ⅞ yards

Block Accent

Borders

Binding

Backing

& Setting

© 2023 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express 
written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.
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Pressed Flowers Quilt Along
VIOLET Fabric Conversion

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by 
Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from 
Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Sleepovers by Pat Sloan and Whisper 
Weave by Nancy Halvorsen for Benartex Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is 
the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS
3 1/3 yards

Fat Eighth

Fat Quarters

½ yards

Block Background 

Block Prints

Block Prints

Block Prints

3027-18 
13610-09

3024-17 
13574-26

3022-17			  3020-16		  3023-12 
13573-26		  13576-01		  13574-40

3020-14		  3023-15		  3021-16 
13579-29		  13577-26		  13579-60

3026-13		  3022-12 
13577-40		  13575-40

3026-11 
13576-40

3026-15 
13578-01

3025-16 
13579-40

3024-11 
13575-01

& Setting

1 yard

1 ¼ yards

¾ yard

4 ⅞ yards

Block Accent

Borders

Binding

Backing

FINISHING

© 2023 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express 
written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.
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BLOCKS

FINISHING

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by 
Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from 
Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Calico, Bee Backgrounds and Bee 
Vintage by Lori Holt for Riley Blake Designs. The second fabric SKU is the 
corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

Pressed Flowers Quilt Along
CHARMING Fabric Conversion

3 1/3 yards

Fat Eighth

Fat Quarters

½ yards

3026-11 
C12850-SONGBIRD

3026-15 
C9711-TEAROSE

3025-16 
C12851-BEETRED

3024-11 
C12840-CORAL

Block Background

Block Prints

Block Prints

Block Prints

3027-18 
C6381-CAYENNE

3024-17 
C12843-FROSTING

3022-17				         3020-16			   3023-12 
C13082-FROSTING	          C12848-CORAL		       C12844-BASIL

3020-14				         3023-15			   3021-16 
C12843-TEAROSE		               C12846-RED		  C12852-TEAROSE

3026-13				          3022-12 
C12847-LETTUCE		         C12843-LETTUCE

1 yard

1 ¼ yards

¾ yard

4 ⅞ yards

Block Accent

Borders

Binding

Backing

& Setting

© 2023 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express 
written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.
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3 1/3 yards

Fat Eighth

Fat Quarters

½ yards

Block Background 

Block Prints

Block Prints

Block Prints

3027-18 
1660-85

3024-17 
28000-12

3020-16		  3022-17			  3023-12 
28000-17		  28006-12		  28006-15

3020-14		  3023-15		  3026-13 
28005-17		  28004-17		  28007-15

3022-12		  3021-16 
28008-15		  28006-17

1 yard

1 ¼ yards

¾ yard

4 ⅞ yards

Block Accent

Borders

Binding

Backing

3026-11 
28004-12

3026-15 
28007-21

3025-16 
28008-16

3024-11 
28004-12

& Setting

Pressed Flowers Quilt Along
VINTAGE Fabric Conversion

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill 
Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Threads that Bind by Blackbird Designs 
and Spotted by Zen Chic for Moda Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the 
corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

FINISHING

© 2023 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express 
written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.
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