

STITCHED Fabric Conversion

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Stitched by Fig Tree Quilts for Moda Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

DLOCKS		8 8 8		
3 ¹/₃ yards	Block Background & Setting	3027-18 20434-21		
Fat Eighth	Block Prints	3024-17 20437-15		
Fat Quarters	Block Prints	3020-16 20433-15	3022-17 20436-15	3023-12 20432-13
½ yards	Block Prints	3020-14	3021-16 20433-14	3022-12 :
		3023-15 20436-14	3026-13 20436-13	
FINISHIN	ſG			
1 yard	Block Accent	3026-11 20431-16		
1¼ yards	Borders	3026-15 20435-22		
³/₄ yard	Binding	3025-16 20434-14		
4 % yards	Backing	3024-11 20431-11		

^{© 2023} Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.



REDWORK Fabric Conversion

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Memories in Redwork by Stacy West and Butter Churn Basics by Kim Diehl for Marcus Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

3/4 yard

4 % yards

Binding

Backing

blocks				
3 ¹/₃ yards	Block Background & Setting	3027-18 2944-33		
Fat Eighth	Block Prints	3024-17 2946-33		
Fat Quarters	Block Prints	3020-16 2949-33	3022-17 2946-36	3023-12 1445-33
½ yards	Block Prints	3020-14 2945-88	3023-15 2951-88	3021-16 2957-88
		3022-12 1442-33	3026-13 1444-33	
FINISHIN	NG			
1 yard	Block Accent	3026-11 ※ ※ 3		
1 ¼ yards	Borders	3026-15 2950-34		

3025-16

2947-88

3024-11

2957-33

^{© 2023} Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.

BLUEWORK Fabric Conversion



The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Blueberry Delight by Bunny Hill Designs for Moda Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

BLUCKS		
3 ¹/₃ yards	Block Background & Setting	3027-18 3039-14
Fat Eighth	Block Prints	3024-17 3035-15
Fat Quarters	Block Prints	3020-16 3030-14 3034-13 3034-13 3033-16
½ yards	Block Prints	3020-14 3031-16 3023-15 3026-13 3032-14
		3022-12 3035-16 3033-17
FINISHIN	NG .	
1 yard	Block Accent	3026-11 3038-13
1¼ yards	Borders	3026-15 3036-11
³/₄ yard	Binding	3025-16 3037-16
4 % yards	Backing	3024-11 3033-11

^{© 2023} Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.



COTTAGE Fabric Conversion

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Stitch, Bee Backgrounds, Bee Cross Stitch and Autumn Love by Lori Holt for Riley Blake Designs. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

3 ½ yards	Block Background & Setting	3027-18 C747-JADE	× × × × × × × × × × × × × ×		
Fat Eighth	Block Prints	3024-17 C10935-SONGBIRD			
Fat Quarters	Block Prints	3022-17 C10927-SONGBIRD	等接清 海 接 海 接 海 接 海 基 海 接 海 接 海 接 海 接 海 接 海 接	3020-16 C10933-COTTAGE	3023-12 C10931-LEAF
½ yards	Block Prints	3023-15 C6409-CAYENNE		3020-14 C10932-CAYENNE	3021-16 C10934-CAYENNE
		3022-12 C10925-GREEN		3026-13 C10932-ALPINE	
FINISHIN	NG				
1 yard	Block Accent	3026-11 C10923-SONGBIRD			
1¼ yards	Borders	3026-15 C10930-FROSTING			
³/₄ yard	Binding	3025-16 C7365-RED			
4 % yards	Backing	3024-11			

C10937-CLOUD

^{© 2023} Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.

VIOLET Fabric Conversion



The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Sleepovers by Pat Sloan and Whisper Weave by Nancy Halvorsen for Benartex Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

DLOCKS					
3 ¹/₃ yards	Block Background & Setting	3027-18 13610-09			
Fat Eighth	Block Prints	3024-17 13574-26			
Fat Quarters	Block Prints	3022-17 13573-26	3020-16 13576-01	3023-12 13574-40	
½ yards	Block Prints	3020-14 13579-29	3023-15 13577-26	3021-16 13579-60	
		3026-13 13577-40	3022-12 13575-40		

FINISHING

1,111,1911	INU	
1 yard	Block Accent	3026-11 13576-40
1¼ yards	Borders	3026-15 13578-01
³/₄ yard	Binding	3025-16 13579-40
4 % yards	Backing	3024-11 13575-01

^{© 2023} Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.



CHARMING Fabric Conversion

The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Calico, Bee Backgrounds and Bee Vintage by Lori Holt for Riley Blake Designs. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

DEC CITO			× × ×				
3 ½ yards	Block Background & Setting	3027-18 C6381-CAYENNE	× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×				
Fat Eighth	Block Prints	3024-17 C12843-FROSTING	# 0 \				
Fat Quarters	Block Prints	3022-17 C13082-FROSTING		3020-16 C12848-CORAL		3023-12 C12844-BASIL	
½ yards	Block Prints	3020-14 C12843-TEAROSE		3023-15 C12846-RED	9. 9. 9. 4 4. 8. 9. 9. 4 4. 8. 9. 9. 4 4. 9. 9. 9. 9. 4 6. 9. 9. 9. 9. 4 6. 9. 9. 9. 9. 4 6. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 4 6. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9.	3021-16 C12852-TEAROSE	
		3026-13 C12847-LETTUCE		3022-12 C12843-LETTUCE			

FINISHING

1 1111011111	10		
1 yard	Block Accent	3026-11 C12850-SONGBIRD	
1¼ yards	Borders	3026-15 C9711-TEAROSE	
³/₄ yard	Binding	3025-16 C12851-BEETRED	ደ ማ ያ ወ ም ፡ ፲ ፡ ሃ ዜ ወ መ ያ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡ ፲ ፡
4 % yards	Backing	3024-11 C12840-CORAL	

^{© 2023} Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.

VINTAGE Fabric Conversion



The fabrics in the original Pressed Flowers quilt are from Sugarberry by Bunny Hill Designs. The first SKU listed is the original fabric SKU from Sugarberry.

Fabrics shown in this version are from Threads that Bind by Blackbird Designs and Spotted by Zen Chic for Moda Fabrics. The second fabric SKU is the corresponding suggested fabric SKU from this collection.

BLOCKS

3 ¹/₃ yards	Block Background & Setting	3027-18 1660-85		
Fat Eighth	Block Prints	3024-17		
Fat Quarters	Block Prints	3020-16 28000-17	3022-17 28006-12	3023-12 28006-15
½ yards	Block Prints	3020-14 28005-17	3023-15 28004-17	3026-13 28007-15
		3022-12 28008-15	3021-16 28006-17	

FINISHING

1 11101111	.10	
1 yard	Block Accent	3026-11 28004-12
1¼ yards	Borders	3026-15 28007-21
³⁄₄ yard	Binding	3025-16 28008-16
4 % yards	Backing	3024-11 28004-12

^{© 2023} Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited. This conversion guide may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes. This pattern may only be hosted, accessed, and downloaded from www.FatQuarterShop.com.